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ALUMNOS LIBRES 6072 — JULIO 2018

CEDULA

5014099-1
4498562-2
4727440-8
4860342-4
5243573-6
4930703-3
4846053-9
4813810-0
4933629-8
5040969-0
4621684-9
4295176-6
4676388-6
4727667-2
4943964-0
4781472-5
4917717-1
3605903-9
4677909-3
4110399-4
5015823-1
3731333-1
4919732-1
4010609-2
4389427-0
4988034-6
4973537-7
4647437-6
4990935-6
5388420-3
5053634-8
4988523-3
5139114-9
4858629-6
5806647-0
5061210-0
5555984-6
4840422-0
5141507-4
5343728-0
2867057-4
5497668-7
4994788-3
5124936-0
4885877-4
5276456-1
4215353-6
4720865-7
4916469-3
5036784-2
4641288-1

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

ACEREDO ARAUJO NAHUEL ELIAS
ACOSTA MARTINEZ DAYANA VALERIA
AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ MARIA EMILIA
ALBARENQUE PEDRAJA MARIA ALEJANDRA
ALEGRE FERNANDEZ KAREN VICTORIA
ALPUIN FERNANDEZ NATACHA LILIAN
ALVARENQUE MOLINA ROMINA VICTORIA
ALVAREZ LEAL GASTON NICOLAS
ALVAREZ PERDOMO JESSICA CAROLINA
ALVAREZ PEREYRA BRENDA EVELYN
ANDRADE MELO PAOLA CECILIA
ANTUNEZ YESSICA SELENE

APAI VOLONTERIO LUCIA

ARANDIA CAMP FACUNDO

ARAUJO SCASSO AGUSTINA

ARGUELLO MERLO NADIA CAMILA

ARIAS DE OLIVEIRA MARIA VICTORIA
AUNCHAYNA REILLY MAURICIO AGUSTIN
AZAMBUYA BOUZON RODRIGO

BADIA DE LEON NATALIA NOEL

BALIERO FARIAS LUCIA

BARRETO MARTINEZ MARIA NOELIA
BIDONDO MINETTI ROMINA FEDERICA
BINAGUI FAGUNDEZ BETIANA

BRITOS ROCHETTI FIORELLA PAOLA
CABALLERO OYARVIDE ANA LUCIA
CABRAL PEREZ MARIA EUGENIA
CABRERA FERNANDEZ JONATHAN DANIVER
CABRERA MACHADO ELBIA VIRGINIA
CALVETE HERNANDEZ MAGDALENA ARIADNA
CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ MARIA GABRIELA
CAMACHO RUIZ AGUSTINA

CAMMAROTA FACHINETTI SANTIAGO
CANEPA PIRAN JULIETA

CANOSA ZINOLA CAMILA

CAPPELLI RODRIGUEZ PIERINA
CARDOZO MARTINEZ MIKAELA NATALY
CARPENTIERI SOTELO FABRICIO GIOVANNI
CARROSIO REYES GUILLERMO MARTIN
CASTRO ESTEBAN NATASHA CAMILA
CHARLO BAS MARIA SOLEDAD

CHIRIBAO GARCIA LUCIANA

COITINHO BRITOS SHAKICIA LORELEY
CONSTANTINO MASCARARNA MARIA NOEL
COR CUNEO MARIA CAROLINA

CORREA CABALLERO ANA BELEN
COUSTE NUNEZ SEBASTIAN

CRUZ SPILMAN CINDY

CUELLO TARUSSELLI MICAELA

CUNEO CABRAL KARINA GISEL

DA CUNHA DO CANTO SILVIA LETICIA
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

5466829-4
4812040-6
5318798-8
4189432-5
5128523-1
4805530-6
4708972-0
5116712-8
4969609-8
4687900-1
5007142-5
4750275-6
2508864-3
1324747-5
4956330-2
3216937-5
4507056-9
5073359-4
4931126-4
4799460-2
5151825-0
4442390-5
4546131-4
4457918-8
4587719-3
5235696-6
5128036-6
1322098-2
4980219-6
4524174-0
4305749-0
5030181-2
4361824-0
4810120-0
1909421-0
3441755-2
4846996-1
3855706-1
4643777-4
4965477-5
4161275-5
4478816-9
5073637-0
5564771-2
5114734-8
4828794-3
3847419-8
3810050-9
4790204-9
4869647-3
4806975-3
4956032-2
5020641-2
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DA SILVA ALVES MARIA ANTONIETA

DE LEON MARTINEZ FLORENCIA MICAELA
DE LUCIA CORTES GRAZIANAANTONELLA
DE ROSA SILVERA FABRIZZ|IO AUGUSTO
DE SOSA PEREYRA MARIA JULIANA
DELLEPIANE MOCCIA CAROLINA

DIAZ ALVAREZ FANNY NAHIARA
ECHEVARRIA ZAPATA AXEL JAVIER
ECHEVERRIA RODRIGUEZ LUCIA
ESPINDOLA ALCEIBA MARIA FERNANDA
FAGUNDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA

FERRARO MATO MARIA CAMILA
FERREIRA LASSO ILDA GABRIELA
FERREYRO DELGROSSI SYLVIA MONICA
FRANCO ALVEZ FLORENCIA YULIANA
FRANCO FREIRE NELIDA MARISA
FRANCO IGNACIO CAMILA

GADEA PEREYRA VALENTINA PATRICIA
GALLIANI FLORES MARCIA LORENA
GALLO SILVA EVELIN JIAMILA

GALVAN SOSA LUNA MAITTE

GARCIA MORAES VILMA

GARCIA QUIROGA MARTINA
GARCIATORRES PATRICIO

GIL GUTIERREZ CLARIVEL

GOMEZ MARTINEZ MAGELA BEATRIZ
GOMEZ SILVA FLORENCIA

GONZALEZ DIEGUEZ MARIA DEL PILAR
GONZALEZ MASTROGIOVANNI CARINA ROMINA
GRIECCO GONZALEZ GABRIELA ELIZABETH
HORMINOGUEZ DEMARCO MARTIN
HUELMO ARIETA FLORENCIA ROMINA
HUELMO PONZA ALEJANDRO MANUEL
INFANTE ROBAINA CAMILA

LAURENTINA TEXEIRA MERCEDES

LEMA MACEIRAS LOURDES TERESA
LEMOS RODRIGUEZ YENIFER ALEXANDRA
LENZUEN FLEITAS MARIA NOEL

LIMA IBANEZ ANDREA CAROLINA

LOPEZ GARCIA LOURDES JACQUELINE
LOPEZ GUERRERO AMELIA SYSBEL
LOPEZ PINTOS CENTURION GUILLERMO
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ LUCIA BELEN

MACHADO GARCIA ANA MARIA
MALDONADO NUNEZ FLORENCIA MICAELA
MALVAREZ CARDOZO BRUNA
MANZANARES PEREIRA ZELMAR HOMERO
MARCORA LIMA RITA NATALIA

MARQUEZ BETTIATO ANA PAULA
MARQUEZ SILVA EMILIA

MARRERO CAMIA NAZARENA

MARTINEZ DIAZ MIRIAN CRISTINA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ GONZALO ANDRES
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105 4705961-8 MARTINEZ SABIO DEBORAH VALENTINA
106 4720675-6 MARTINEZ VASCONCELLOS SILVANA

107 5286901-8 MATEOS DEVITTAAGUSTINA

108 4812633-1 MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ TATIANA ISABEL
109 5256328-4 MEDINA MORALES YESSICA ELIZABETH
110 4715867-2 MELIAN HASSAN ALYSON GISELLE

111 5490851-5 MENESES LOPEZ MARIA BELEN

112 5125070-9 MENINI ARAUJO FEDERICO

113 4845733-0 MONFORT MISA JEAN PAUL

114 4774964-7 MONTELONGO GUILLEN YANIRA CAROLINA
115 4971616-5 MUNOZ DECIMAS MARIA VERONICA

116 4594271-0 MUYALA LARGUERO JUAN AUGUSTO

117 3824788-0 NAVARRO SHANNON MILBA SANDRA

118 5017596-2 NUNEZ DE LA ROSA GOMEZ GABRIELA GERALDINE
119 4966998-8 OBELAR CURUTCHET CAMILA

120 4603905-3 ORIGONI ALTAMIRANO MELANIE YAEL
121 5406247-0 PAGANI LOPEZ AGUSTINA

122 4628551-7 PAONETTI TARDE JULIANA

123 5017690-0 PAZ MARTINEZ DAHIANA KARINA

124 5136543-1 PEGORARO FERNANDEZ MARIANA

125 5096916-5 PENA DELGADO EROS

126 4988091-0 PERAZA MADRUGA SOLEDAD

127 4808008-2 PERDOMO BURGUENO PAOLA LUCIANA
128 4762606-7 PERDOMO FERNANDEZ MARIANA

129 4491501-3 PERERA NUNEZ MAYTE LUCIA

130 5285761-9 PEREZ CABRERA MARIA EUGENIA

131 5416963-0 PEREZ CORUJO DIEGO ANDRES

132 4617257-6 PEREZ IGUINIS RODRIGO ANDRES

133 4667656-6 PEREZ OLIVERA MARIA GIMENA

134 4918394-6 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ DANIELA

135 4807095-4 PEREZ TABAREZ ESTEFANY CAROLINA
136 5474902-8 PINTOS TRINDADE ANA FLORENCIA

137 4482723-8 PINEYRO LAXALTE LUIS ADRIAN

138 4762885-5 PIRIZ GONZALEZ MAIRA MELINA

139 3695538-2 POLNITSKY SIERRA MICAELA

140 4874475-1 PORLEY LAGO JESSICA ROMINA

141 3601294-8 PROTTI LATIESAS MARIA JOSE

142 4700586-1 QUINTANA HARAN FIORELLA PAOLA

143 4572451-4 QUIROGA BOVE MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
144 4528789-3 RADULOVICH MENCHACA DAYANA KAREN
145 4860376-9 RAINERI LOPEZ JOSE MAXIMILIANO

146 5327763-6 REBOLEDO GONZALEZ CAMILA SOLEDAD
147 5290801-8 REBOLLO VERA NOEMI DAIANA

148 4868400-2 REDES ACOSTA CAMILO EMILIANO

149 4971885-6 REGIS PAPANTONAKIS MARIA ELENA

150 5351735-5 REGUSCI VARELA ROCIO VERONICA

151 5148760-3 REQUENA BELTRAN ALESSANDRA CAMILA
152 4793222-0 REY PEREZ EDGARDO JAVIER

153 4652917-9 RIBEIRO MACHIN GABRIEL NICOLAS

154 4870576-9 RIVERA FOLCO ANTONELLA

155 4762493-4 RIVERO SOLE ANA CLARA

156 4276448-8 RODRIGUEZ CAMETO MARIA AGUSTINA
157 5168508-5 RODRIGUEZ GEREZ STELLA MARISEL
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

4839870-4
4727326-6
4947499-3
4555625-0
5094752-5
4599349-6
4822383-6
5162180-9
5241614-8
4679614-4
5213160-9
4782804-7
5139674-1
5168001-3
4852464-8
4306697-2
5279017-2
4172529-1
5209648-9
4925411-9
3677030-6
4654219-9
4882976-3
3049864-7
5139085-0
4518881-7
6073538-0
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RODRIGUEZ MARSELLA LAURA STEFANIA
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ ORELLANA MARIA LAURA
ROMEO ALVEZ ANIBAL JOSUE

ROSAS FERREIRA SANTIAGO

ROSAS ZULUAGA JULIO ANDRES

ROSSI GHUISOLFI CAMILA MARIA
SALABERRY POGGI VERA

SANTANA CHATTON MARIA EUGENIA
SAUCEDO TUDURI MARTINA

SCARONE SABATEL PAULA MICAELA
SILVA IORLANO MARIA VALENTINA
SILVA MARTINEZ DANIEL ALMEDO
SILVA PEREZ ADRIANA CAMILA

SUAREZ SANTO ESMERALDA TATIANA
TADDEO FAJARDO CRISTIAN CARLOS
TARDE MIRANDA LUCAS ADRIAN
TECHERA REBOLEDO FABIANA LETICIA
TERRANOVA REISCH LUCIA

TORRES DIAZ CLAUDIA SOLEDAD
TORRES MASSITTA VERONICA LOURDES
VALIERO SONEIRA TAMARA VALENTINA
VAZQUEZ CARDOZO MELISA GABRIELA
VEGA TITO NATALIA SILVANA
VELAZQUEZ PICA GUADALUPE

VICO MACHADO DANILO SEBASTIAN
VITELLI GIL CANDELA AGUSTINA
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